
Vorgepooltes System 10 mit 10 TN

 

WdEM Frauen U 20/-48 kg
Münster -48 kg
18.02.2007 Frauen u20
Stand: 18.02.2007, 14:05:42

Pool A

Startnr. - Kämpfername
Verein Verband

Kampf-
nummer Punkte

Unter-
bewertg Platz1 2 5 6 9 10 13 14 17 18

1 - Sabine Struve
DJK VFL Willich D 1

Punkte
Ubw.

2:0
10:0

2:0
10:0

2:0
10:0

2:0
10:0

8:0
40:0
(+40)

1

3 - Julia Rotthoff
JF Siegen-Lindenberg AR 1

Punkte
Ubw.

0:2
0:10

2:0
10:0

2:0
7:0

2:0
10:0

6:2
27:10
(+17)

2

5 - Dana Gagalon
Judo-Team Holten D 3

Punkte
Ubw.

2:0
10:0

0:2
0:10

0:2
0:10

0:2
0:10

2:6
10:30
(-20)

4

7 - Katharina Beck
BSC Linden AR 2

Punkte
Ubw.

0:2
0:10

0:2
0:10

0:2
0:10

0:2
0:10

0:8
0:40
(-40)

5

9 - Chantal Rehmann
SV 08/29 Friedrichsfeld D 4

Punkte
Ubw.

0:2
0:10

0:2
0:7

2:0
10:0

2:0
10:0

4:4
20:17
(+3)

3

Kampf-
zeit

2:38 0:22 0:43 0:30 0:04 4:00 1:01 1:56 0:48 1:36

Pool B

Startnr. - Kämpfername
Verein Verband

Kampf-
nummer Punkte

Unter-
bewertg Platz3 4 7 8 11 12 15 16 19 20

2 - Marie-Christine Paetzold
TSVE Bielefeld DT 1

Punkte
Ubw.

0:2
0:10

0:2
0:10

0:2
0:10

0:2
0:10

0:8
0:40
(-40)

5

4 - Sherina Bertram
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen K 1

Punkte
Ubw.

2:0
10:0

2:0
10:0

2:0
10:0

0:2
0:10

6:2
30:10
(+20)

2

6 - Laura Sabatin
TSVE Bielefeld DT 2

Punkte
Ubw.

0:2
0:10

0:2
0:10

2:0
10:0

2:0
10:0

4:4
20:20

(0)
3

8 - Katharina Waschke
1.JC Mönchengladbach D 2

Punkte
Ubw.

2:0
10:0

2:0
10:0

2:0
10:0

2:0
10:0

8:0
40:0
(+40)

1

10 - Maike Gruchot
BSC Linden AR 3

Punkte
Ubw.

2:0
10:0

0:2
0:10

0:2
0:10

0:2
0:10

2:6
10:30
(-20)

4

Kampf-
zeit

0:20 0:26 2:42 0:30 0:35 0:12 0:07 0:41 0:36

Halbfinale und Finale

A1
B2
A2
B1

21

Sabine Struve

Sherina Bertram

22

Julia Rotthoff

Katharina Waschke

23

Sabine Struve
10:0 1:55

Katharina Waschke
10:0 1:56

Sabine Struve
3:0 4:00

1.

1. Sabine Struve
DJK VFL Willich D 1

2. Katharina Waschke
1.JC Mönchengladbach D 2

3. Sherina Bertram
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen K 1

3. Julia Rotthoff
JF Siegen-Lindenberg AR 

5. Chantal Rehmann
SV 08/29 Friedrichsfeld D 4

5. Laura Sabatin
TSVE Bielefeld DT 

7. Dana Gagalon
Judo-Team Holten D 3

7. Maike Gruchot
BSC Linden AR 

Legende

Zeit

Unterbewertung

Sieger-Name
Kampffolge-Nummer
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